
1948 0 1,363,387 4.72%
1949 64352 1,427,739 4.72%
1950 67389 1,495,128 4.72%
1951 70570 1,565,698 4.72%
1952 73901 1,639,599 4.72%
1953 77389 1,716,988 4.72%
1954 81042 1,798,030 4.72%
1955 84867 1,882,897 4.72%
1956 88873 1,971,770 4.72%
1957 93068 2,064,837 4.72%
1958 97460 2,162,298 4.72%
1959 102060 2,264,358 4.72%
1960 106878 2,371,236 4.72%
1961 111922 2,483,158 4.72%
1962 117205 2,600,363 4.72%
1963 122737 2,723,100 4.72%
1964 128530 2,851,631 4.72%
1965 134597 2,986,228 4.72%
1966 140950 3,127,178 4.72%
1967 147603 3,274,780 4.72%
1968 154570 3,429,350 4.72%
1969 161865 3,591,215 4.72%
1970 169505 3,760,721 4.72%
1971 177506 3,938,227 4.72%
1972 185884 4,124,111 4.72%
1973 194658 4,318,769 4.72%
1974 203846 4,522,615 4.72%
1975 213467 4,736,082 4.72%
1976 223543 4,959,626 4.72%
1977 234094 5,193,720 4.72%
1978 245144 5,438,863 4.72%
1979 256714 5,695,578 4.72%
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1980 268831 5,964,409 4.72%
1981 281520 6,245,929 4.72%
1982 294808 6,540,737 4.72%
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1983 308723 6,849,460 4.72%
1984 323295 7,172,754 4.72%
1985 338554 7,511,308 4.72%
1986 354534 7,865,842 4.72%
1987 371268 8,237,110 4.72%
1988 388792 8,625,901 4.72%
1989 407143 9,033,044 4.72%
1990 426360 9,459,404 4.72%
1991 446484 9,905,887 4.72%
1992 467558 10,373,445 4.72%
1993 489627 10,863,072 4.72%
1994 512737 11,375,809 4.72%
1995 536938 11,912,747 4.72%
1996 562282 12,475,029 4.72%
1997 588821 13,063,850 4.72%
1998 616614 13,680,464 4.72%
1999 645718 14,326,182 4.72%
2000 676196 15,002,378 4.72%
2001 708112 15,710,490 4.72%
2002 741535 16,452,025 4.72%
2003 776536 17,228,561 4.72%
2004 813188 18,041,749 4.72%
2005 851571 18,893,319 4.72%
2006 891765 19,785,084 4.72%
2007 933856 20,718,940 4.72%
2008 977934 21,696,874 4.72%
2009 1024092 22,720,966 4.72%
2010 1072430 23,793,396 4.72%
2011 1123048 24,916,444 4.72%
2012 1176056 26,092,500 4.72%
2013 1231566 27,324,066 4.72%
2014 1289696 28,613,762 4.72%
2015 1350570 29,964,332 4.72%
2016 1414316 31,378,648 4.72%
2017 1481072 32,859,720 4.72%
2018 1550979 34,410,699 4.72%
2019 1624185 36,034,884 4.72%
2020 1700847 37,735,731 4.72%
2021 1781126 39,516,857 4.72%
2022 1865196 41,382,053 4.72%




